
Thüringen-Meisterschaft 2014 Kart Slalom ThMSB

 Klasse 1

Pl. Name Vorname Club Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Str. Gesamt

1 Pfeil Karl MC Venedig Erfurt 4 51,00 2 76,00 3 63,50 3 63,50 1 88,50 4 51,00 51,00 342,50

2 Craul Kevin MC Kali Sondershausen 1 88,50 1 88,50 2 76,00 5 38,50 5 38,50 5 38,50 38,50 330,00

3 Schmidt Leon MC Eisenach 6 26,00 7 13,50 1 88,50 4 51,00 3 63,50 1 88,50 13,50 317,50

4 Eger Eric MC Venedig Erfurt 2 76,00 4 51,00 4 51,00 7 13,50 4 51,00 2 76,00 13,50 305,00

5 Wilhelm Florian MC Smalkalda 3 63,50 3 63,50 7 13,50 1 88,50 7 13,50 3 63,50 13,50 292,50

6 Kaltenbach Collin MC Smalkalda 5 38,50 6 26,00 6 26,00 2 76,00 2 76,00 6 26,00 26,00 242,50

7 Valdeig Fynn MC Venedig Erfurt 8 1,00 8 1,00 5 38,50 6 26,00 6 26,00 7 13,50 1,00 105,00

8 Menge Felix MTC Gera 7 13,50 5 38,50 8 1,00 8 1,00 8 1,00 8 1,00 1,00 55,00

6. Lauf1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf
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 Klasse 2

Pl. Name Vorname Club Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Str. Gesamt

1 Rost Lennart MC Jena 1 91,91 1 89,89 2 78,78 1 91,00 1 86,71 4 43,86 43,86 438,29

2 Meister Justin MC Eisenach 2 82,82 2 78,78 3 67,67 3 71,00 0 0,00 1 86,71 0,00 386,98

3 Schuchardt Timo MC Venedig Erfurt 3 73,73 5 45,44 4 56,56 2 81,00 3 58,14 2 72,43 45,44 341,85

4 Beck Kevin MC Kali Sondershausen 4 64,64 3 67,67 5 45,44 4 61,00 4 43,86 0 0,00 0,00 282,60

5 Gruner Benjamin MTC Gera 9 19,18 6 34,33 7 23,22 6 41,00 2 72,43 3 58,14 19,18 229,13

6 Eller Luis MC Eisenach 6 46,45 4 56,56 1 89,89 10 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 193,90

7 Güttig Niclas MC Eisenach 5 55,55 8 12,11 0 0,00 5 51,00 6 15,29 5 29,57 0,00 163,51

8 Lange Chris MTC Gera 8 28,27 7 23,22 8 12,11 8 21,00 7 1,00 6 15,29 1,00 99,89

9 Haase Lukas MSC Pößneck 11 1,00 0 0,00 6 34,33 9 11,00 5 29,57 7 1,00 0,00 76,90

10 Kasatschok Alexander MTC Gera 10 10,09 9 1,00 9 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 12,09

ng Müller Jonas MC Jena 7 37,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 7 31,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 n.g.
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 Klasse 3

Pl. Name Vorname Club Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Str. Gesamt

1 Schenk Philip Maximilian MC Kali Sondershausen 2 78,78 1 88,50 1 89,89 1 89,89 1 84,33 1 84,33 78,78 436,94

2 Hojes Steffan MC Kali Sondershausen 3 67,67 4 51,00 3 67,67 2 78,78 2 67,67 4 34,33 34,33 332,78

3 Lange Leon MTC Gera 5 45,44 3 63,50 5 45,44 3 67,67 3 51,00 3 51,00 45,44 278,61

4 Mehl Louis MC Hermsdorfer Kreuz 4 56,56 5 38,50 4 56,56 4 56,56 4 34,33 2 67,67 34,33 275,83

5 Pötzl Kevin MSC Pößneck 1 89,89 2 76,00 2 78,78 9 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 245,67

6 Müller Steve MC Smalkalda 6 34,33 7 13,50 7 23,22 5 45,44 6 1,00 5 17,67 1,00 134,17

7 Kremmer Robin MC Smalkalda 8 12,11 6 26,00 9 1,00 6 34,33 5 17,67 6 1,00 1,00 91,11

8 Wöllner Tina MTC Gera 7 23,22 0 0,00 8 12,11 7 23,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 58,56

9 Dill Werner Gabriel MC Venedig Erfurt 9 1,00 8 1,00 6 34,33 8 12,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 48,44

6. Lauf1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf
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Klasse 4

Pl. Name Vorname Club Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Str. Gesamt

1 Lieblin Jo MSC Pößneck 4 56,56 4 51,00 1 86,71 1 88,50 1 86,71 3 58,14 51,00 376,63

2 Krausse Julian MC Eisenach 2 78,78 1 88,50 3 58,14 3 63,50 2 72,43 2 72,43 58,14 375,63

3 Zölsmann Florian MC Altenburg 3 67,67 3 63,50 2 72,43 2 76,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 279,60

4 Jahns Ben MC Jena 6 34,33 2 76,00 0 0,00 4 51,00 6 15,29 1 86,71 0,00 263,33

5 Schubert Benjamin MC Venedig Erfurt 1 89,89 5 38,50 4 43,86 5 38,50 5 29,57 4 43,86 29,57 254,60

6 Stadermann Jessica MC Venedig Erfurt 8 12,11 7 13,50 5 29,57 6 26,00 3 58,14 6 15,29 12,11 142,50

7 Dost Tim MC Venedig Erfurt 9 1,00 8 1,00 6 15,29 7 13,50 4 43,86 5 29,57 1,00 103,21

8 Gruner Niklas MTC Gera 7 23,22 6 26,00 7 1,00 8 1,00 7 1,00 7 1,00 1,00 52,22

6. Lauf1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf
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Klasse 5

Pl. Name Vorname Club Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Str. Gesamt

1 Helbing Jeremy MC Kali Sondershausen 1 93,86 2 84,33 2 84,33 1 93,31 1 91,91 1 92,67 84,33 456,07

2 Körner Daniel MC Smalkalda 7 51,00 1 92,67 1 92,67 2 85,62 7 37,36 3 76,00 37,36 397,95

3 Lipp Toni MC Smalkalda 2 86,71 4 67,67 7 42,67 3 77,92 6 46,45 5 59,33 42,67 338,09

4 Turtenwald Maximilian MC Venedig Erfurt 4 72,43 11 9,33 4 67,67 6 54,85 3 73,73 6 51,00 9,33 319,67

5 Herrmann Niklas MC Venedig Erfurt 6 58,14 5 59,33 8 34,33 9 31,77 2 82,82 4 67,67 31,77 302,29

6 Poser Matthias MSC Pößneck 3 79,57 7 42,67 3 76,00 10 24,08 4 64,64 8 34,33 24,08 297,21

7 Pötzl Florian MSC Pößneck 5 65,29 3 76,00 6 51,00 8 39,46 5 55,55 12 1,00 1,00 287,29

8 Schmidt Christopher MC Venedig Erfurt 8 43,86 8 34,33 12 1,00 7 47,15 9 19,18 2 84,33 1,00 228,86

9 Schmidt Daniel MC Venedig Erfurt 9 36,71 10 17,67 11 9,33 5 62,54 8 28,27 10 17,67 9,33 162,86

10 Heinz Kevin Andreas MSC Pößneck 14 1,00 0 0,00 10 17,67 4 70,23 11 1,00 7 42,67 0,00 132,56

11 Liebling Gina MSC Pößneck 12 15,29 12 1,00 5 59,33 11 16,38 0 0,00 11 9,33 0,00 101,34

12 Franz Alexander MC Venedig Erfurt 10 29,57 9 26,00 0 0,00 12 8,69 10 10,09 9 26,00 0,00 100,35

13 Böhland Marcel MC Altenburg 13 8,14 6 51,00 9 26,00 13 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 86,14

ng Schreiber Fabian MC Eisenach 11 22,43 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 n.g.

6. Lauf1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf
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Klasse 6

Pl. Name Vorname Club Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Str. Gesamt

1 Möller Kay Kart-Slalom-Team Möller 1 51,00 1 51,00 1 51,00 2 1,00 1 51,00 1 51,00 1,00 255,00

2 Golz David MC Jena 2 1,00 2 1,00 2 1,00 1 51,00 2 1,00 2 1,00 1,00 55,00

6. Lauf1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf
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Klasse 7

Pl. Name Vorname Club Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Str. Gesamt

1 Baumgart Denis MC Jena 1 76,00 1 76,00 0 0,00 1 67,67 3 1,00 1 76,00 0,00 296,67

2 Thiele Martin MC Venedig Erfurt 2 51,00 3 26,00 1 51,00 2 34,33 2 34,33 2 51,00 26,00 221,67

3 Hoyer Christian MC Venedig Erfurt 3 26,00 4 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 67,67 0 0,00 0,00 94,67

4 Richter Norman RC-Kart-Team 0 0,00 2 51,00 2 1,00 3 1,00 0 0,00 3 26,00 0,00 79,00

ng Freytag Armin MC Jena 4 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 1,00 0,00 n.g.

6. Lauf1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf
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Klasse 8

Pl. Name Vorname Club Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Str. Gesamt

1 Schmidt Martin MC Venedig Erfurt 0 0,00 1 51,00 1 51,00 1 51,00 1 51,00 1 51,00 0,00 255,00

2 Hermann Uwe MC Venedig Erfurt 1 1,00 2 1,00 2 1,00 2 1,00 2 1,00 2 1,00 1,00 5,00

6. Lauf1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf
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Mannschaft

Pl. Mannschaft Fahrer Club Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Str. Gesamt

1 MC Venedig 2

Pfeil, Karl                 

Franz, Alexander        

Schmidt, Christopher       

Herrmann, Niklas 

Turtenwald, Maximilian               

MC Venedig       

Erfurt
2 67,67 2 61,00 2 61,00 2 67,67 1 81,00 1 76,00 61,00 353,33

2 MSC Pößneck 1

Liebling, Jo          

Liebling, Gina            

Pötzl, Florian         

Heinz, Kevin Andreas

MSC Pößneck 4 34,33 3 41,00 1 81,00 1 84,33 3 41,00 3 26,00 26,00 281,67

3 MC Jena 1

Golz, David               

Jahns, Ben                   

Rost, Lennart              

Müller, Jonas 

MC Jena 1 84,33 1 81,00 0 0,00 3 51,00 5 1,00 0 0,00 0,00 217,33

4 MC Venedig 3

Schmidt, Martin         

Herrmann, Uwe          

Thiele, Martin          

Hoyer, Christian  

MC Venedig       

Erfurt
3 51,00 4 21,00 3 41,00 5 17,67 2 61,00 4 1,00 1,00 191,67

5 MC Venedig 1

Schubert, Benjamin      

Stadermann, Jessica        

Schmidt, Daniel         

Schuchardt, Timo         

Dost, Tim                    

Dill, Werner   

MC Venedig       

Erfurt
5 17,67 5 1,00 4 21,00 4 34,33 4 21,00 2 51,00 1,00 145,00

6 MSC Pößneck 2

Haase, Lukas          

Pötzl, Kevin                 

Poser, Matthias

MSC Pößneck 6 1,00 0 0,00 5 1,00 6 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0,00 3,00

6. Lauf1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf
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